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Ancillary Event Hotel Contacts

As of 1.9.20

Hotel First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Address City State ZipCode Hotel Phone

Cambria Chicago Magnificent Mile Rhonda Drury 312-523-0909 rdrury@cambriachicago.com 166 E Superior St Chicago IL 60611 312-787-6000

Cambria Hotel Theatre District Aimee Gaspari 312-763-3816 agaspari@cambriachicagoloop.com 32 W Randolph Street Chicago IL 60601 312-763-3822

Chicago Downtown Marriott Molly Hills 847-840-2820 Molly.Hills@marriott.com 540 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611-3890 312-836-0100

Conrad Chicago Hotel Blythe Shaver 312-371-7911 BLYTHE.SHAVER@WALDORFASTORIA.COM 101 East Erie Street Chicago IL 60611 (312)667-6700

Courtyard by Marriott Magnificent Mile Sarah Becker 312-660-2432 SARAH.R.BECKER@WHITELODGING.COM 165 E Ontario St Chicago IL 60611-2822 312-573-0800

Courtyard by Marriott/Chgo Dwntwn Leslie Gumbus-Brown 312-595-6414 Leslie.Gumbus-Brown@marriott.com 30 E Hubbard St Chicago IL 60611-3530 312-329-2500

Doubletree Hotel Derrick Miller 312-787-6100 DERRICK.MILLER@HILTON.COM 300 E Ohio Street Chicago IL 60611 312-787-6100

Embassy Suites - Chicago Downtown Amada DeGuzman 312-943-3800 AMADA.DEGUZMAN@HILTON.COM 600 N State St Chicago IL 60610-5318 312-943-3800

Fairfield Inn & Suites Kristy Harvey 312-596-9057 KHARVEY@SMASHOTELS.COM 216 E Ontario Street Chicago IL 60611 312-787-3777

Fairmont Hotel Matt Radenbaugh 312-565-6626 MATT.RADENBAUGH@FAIRMONT.COM 200 N Columbus Dr Chicago IL 60601-7802 312-565-8000

Hampton Inn Chicago McCormick Place Rebecca Bennett 312-363-1207 RBENNETT@FHGINC.COM 123 East Cermak Rd - Suite 100 Chicago IL 60616 (312)791-1121

Hampton Majestic Sylvia Kuleszo 312-395-9222 SKULESZO@FGHINC.COM 22 W Monroe Chicago IL 60603 312-332-5052

Hilton Chicago Sharon Bushpaka 312-431-6927  Sharon.bushpaka@hilton.com 720 S Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60605-2116 312-922-4400

Hilton Garden Inn Amada De Guzman 312-932-1006 AMADA.DEGUZMAN@HILTON.COM 10 E Grand Ave Chicago IL 60611-3506 312-595-0000

Hilton Garden Inn Chicago McCormick Place Rebecca Bennett 312-363-1207 RBENNETT@FHGINC.COM 123 East Cermack - Suite 300 Chicago IL 60616 (312)791-1121

Home2 Suites by Hilton Chicago McCormick Place Rebecca Bennett 312-363-1207 RBENNETT@FHGINC.COM 123 East Cermack - Suite 200 Chicago IL 60616 (312)791-1121

Hotel Allegro Chicago Fantasy Greene 312-325-7181 FANTASY.GREENE@ALLEGROCHICAGO.COM 171 W Randolph St Chicago IL 60601-3121 312-325-7211

Hotel EMC2, Autograph Collection Stefanie Rowe 312-471-3810 STEFANIE@HOTELEMC2.COM 228 E. Ontario Street Chicago IL 60611 (312)915-0000

Hotel Julian Daniel Gradidura 847-898-6833 DGRAJDURA@HOTELJULIANCHICAGO.COM 168 North Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60601 312-346-1200

Hotel Monaco Amy Leahy 312-960-8550 AMY.LEAHY@HOTELMONACO.COM 225 N Wabash Ave Chicago IL 60601-2404 312-960-8500

Hyatt Centric Chicago Magnificent Mile Jim Edgar 312-274-4431 JIM.EDGAR@HYATT.COM 633 N. St. Clair St. Chicago IL 60611 312-787-1234

Hyatt Centric The Loop Chicago Daniel Lewellin 312-754-6532 DANIEL.LEWELLIN@HYATT.COM 100 W. Monroe St. Chicago IL 60603 312-236-1234

Hyatt Place Chicago - Downtown Loop Ashley Wojtylo 312-605-8689 Ashley.Wojtylo@whitelodging.com 28 North Franklin St. Chicago IL 60606 312-955-0950

Hyatt Place Chicago River North Ashley Wojtylo 312-605-8689 Ashley.Wojtylo@whitelodging.com 66 West Illinois Street Chicago IL 60654 312-755-1600

Hyatt Regency Chicago Terry Schwibinger 312-239-4739 terry.schwibinger@hyatt.com 151 E Wacker Dr Chicago IL 60601-3764 312-565-1234

Hyatt Regency McCormick Place Stephanie Van Arsdell 312-528-4053 stephanie.vanarsdell@hyatt.com 2233 S Martin Luther King Drive Chicago IL 60616 312-567-1234

Intercontinental Mag Mile Timothy Obrien 312-321-8868 TIMOTHY.OBRIEN@IHG.COM 505 N. Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611 312-944-4100

JW Marriott Richard Schneck 847-840-2820 RICHARD.SCHNECK@MARRIOTT.COM 151 W Adams Chicago IL 60604 312-660-8200

Loews Chicago Hotel Sarah Opple 312-840-6670 SARAH.OPPLE@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 455 North Park Drive Chicago IL 60611 877-868-8232

Marriott Marquis Chicago Everyln Yee 312-824-0466 Evelyn.Yee@marriott.com 2121 South Prairie Avenue Chicago IL 60616 312-824-0500

Omni Chicago Hotel Nichole Atkinson 312-944-6664 natkinson@omnihotels.com 676 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611-2883 312-944-6664

Palmer House Hilton Kate Cannon 312-726-7500 KATE.CANNON@HILTON.COM 17 E Monroe St Chicago IL 60603-5608 312-726-7500

Palomar Chicago, A  Kimpton Hotel Jake Forbes 312-985-0735 JAKE.FORBES@HOTELPALOMAR.COM 505 N State Street Chicago IL 60654 312-755-9703

Park Hyatt Chicago Colleen Mooney 312-239-4325 colleen.mooney@hyatt.com 800 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611-2105 312-335-1234

Radisson Blu Aqua Hotel Marina Braica 312-477-0200 MARINA.BRAICA@RADISSON.COM 221 North Columbus Drive Chicago IL 60601 (312) 565-5258

Renaissance Hotel Chicago Richard Schneck 847-840-2820 RICHARD.SCHNECK@MARRIOTT.COM One West Wacker Drive Chicago IL 60601 312-372-7200

Residence Inn Chicago Downtown Ashley Wojtylo 312-605-8689 Ashley.Wojtylo@whitelodging.com 410 N Dearborn Street Chicago IL 60611 312-494-9301

Residence Inn Chicago Downtown Loop Robert Giuffre 312-690-5054    robert.giuffre@marriott.com  11 S. LaSalle Street Chicago IL 60603 (312) 223-8500

Sheraton Grand Chicago Krolina Gagacki 312-329-7071 Karolina.Gagacki@sheraton.com 301 E North Water St Chicago IL 60611-4534 312-464-1000

Springhill Suites Downtown Ashley Wojtylo 312-605-8689 Ashley.Wojtylo@whitelodging.com 410 N Dearborn Chicago IL 60611 312-644-4071

Staypineapple, An Iconic Hotel, The Loop Chicago Lauren Stroud 312-762-3524 LSTROUD@STAYPINEAPPLE.COM 1 W. Washington Street Chicago IL 60602 (312)940-7997

Swissotel Chicago Laura Hines 312-268-8219 Laura.Hines@swissotel.com 323 E Wacker Dr Chicago IL 60601-5282 312-565-0565

The Blackstone Hotel, Autograph Collection Allison Baxter 312-542-3416 Allison.Baxter@theblackstonehotel.com 636 S Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60605 312-447-0955

The Langham Chicago Pamela Miller 312-923-7019 PAMELA.MILLER@LANGHAMHOTELS.COM 330 North Wabash Chicago IL 60611 312-923-9988

The Peninsula Chicago John Stack 312-573-6602 JOHNSTACK@PENINSULA.COM 108 E Superior St Chicago IL 60611-2508 312-337-2888

theWit "A Doubletree by Hilton" Kyle Martin 312-239-9523 KYLE.MARTIN@HILTON.COM 201 N State St Chicago IL 60601 312-467-0200

Virgin Hotels Chicago Carly Finn 312-940-4685 CARLY.FINN@VIRGINHOTELS.COM 203 N. Wabash Chicago IL 60601 312-940-4400

W Chicago City Center Carey Velasco 312-917-5743 Carey.Velasco@whotels.com 172 W Adams St Chicago IL 60603-3606 312-332-1200

Westin Chicago River North Erica Ortiz 312-329-7006 Erica.M.Ortiz@marriott.com 320 N Dearborn Chicago IL 60610 312-744-1900

mailto:rdrury@cambriachicago.com
mailto:agaspari@cambriachicagoloop.com
mailto:Molly.Hills@marriott.com
mailto:BLYTHE.SHAVER@WALDORFASTORIA.COM
mailto:SARAH.R.BECKER@WHITELODGING.COM
mailto:DERRICK.MILLER@HILTON.COM
mailto:AMADA.DEGUZMAN@HILTON.COM
mailto:KHARVEY@SMASHOTELS.COM
mailto:MATT.RADENBAUGH@FAIRMONT.COM
mailto:RBENNETT@FHGINC.COM
mailto:SKULESZO@FGHINC.COM
mailto:Sharon.bushpaka@hilton.com
mailto:AMADA.DEGUZMAN@HILTON.COM
mailto:RBENNETT@FHGINC.COM
mailto:RBENNETT@FHGINC.COM
mailto:FANTASY.GREENE@ALLEGROCHICAGO.COM
mailto:STEFANIE@HOTELEMC2.COM
mailto:DGRAJDURA@HOTELJULIANCHICAGO.COM
mailto:AMY.LEAHY@HOTELMONACO.COM
mailto:JIM.EDGAR@HYATT.COM
mailto:DANIEL.LEWELLIN@HYATT.COM
mailto:terry.schwibinger@hyatt.com
mailto:stephanie.vanarsdell@hyatt.com
mailto:TIMOTHY.OBRIEN@IHG.COM
mailto:RICHARD.SCHNECK@MARRIOTT.COM
mailto:SARAH.OPPLE@LOEWSHOTELS.COM
mailto:natkinson@omnihotels.com
mailto:KATE.CANNON@HILTON.COM
mailto:JAKE.FORBES@HOTELPALOMAR.COM
mailto:colleen.mooney@hyatt.com
mailto:MARINA.BRAICA@RADISSON.COM
mailto:RICHARD.SCHNECK@MARRIOTT.COM
mailto:robert.giuffre@marriott.com
mailto:Karolina.Gagacki@sheraton.com
mailto:LSTROUD@STAYPINEAPPLE.COM
mailto:PAMELA.MILLER@LANGHAMHOTELS.COM
mailto:JOHNSTACK@PENINSULA.COM
mailto:KYLE.MARTIN@HILTON.COM
mailto:CARLY.FINN@VIRGINHOTELS.COM
mailto:Erica.M.Ortiz@marriott.com

